
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065693 10PSSDA 18.80 3.95 74.26

70065703 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.83 3.10 58.37

70065713 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.77 4.70 88.22

70065726 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.73 4.70 88.03

70065742 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.80 3.10 58.28

70065748 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 18.71 3.95 73.90

70065762 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 18.75 3.95 74.06

70065772 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.83 4.70 88.50

70065789 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.72 3.95 73.94

70065799 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.78 3.10 58.22

70065804 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 18.74 3.95 74.02

70065816 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.78 4.70 88.27

70065828 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.77 3.10 58.19

70065834 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.79 3.95 74.22

70065847 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.74 3.10 58.09

70065857 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.74 4.70 88.08

70065874 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 18.88 3.95 74.58

70065886 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.85 3.95 74.46

70065897 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.82 3.10 58.34

70065910 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.83 4.70 88.50

70065943 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.74 3.95 74.02

70065958 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 18.79 3.95 74.22

70065968 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.73 3.10 58.06

70065972 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 5PSSDB 18.82 4.15 78.10

70065986 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.78 3.10 58.22

70065993 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 18.74 3.95 74.02

70066009 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.83 4.70 88.50

70066022 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.78 3.95 74.18

70066035 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.86 4.70 88.64

70066049 P14 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 18.75 3.95 74.06

70066064 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.75 4.70 88.12

70066078 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 18.74 3.25 60.90

70066088 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.75 3.95 74.06

70066101 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 18.79 3.95 74.22

70066113 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.76 3.10 58.16

70066119 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.78 4.70 88.27

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 5/25/2024

Jose Zayas R002516

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8



70066137 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.81 3.95 74.30

70066152 P14 - (99731) Anserra 1 & 3 10PSSDA 18.89 4.15 78.39

70066165 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 18.71 3.95 73.90

70066177 5PSSDB 18.71 4.70 87.94

2972.81

5% -148.64

SUBTOTAL 2824.17

-$520.70

TOTAL $2303.47

P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD

Fuel


	05-17-2024 to 05-23-2024



